
MXV Desk Monitor Arm

© 2017 Ergotron, Inc.      www.ergotron.com      All rights reserved

•	� Supports monitors weighing 7–20 lbs  
(3,2–9,1 kg)

•	� Offers a narrow profile — 25% slimmer 
than the LX monitor arm

•	� Provides 13" (33 cm) height adjustment

•	� Allows you to easily position displays with 
patented Constant Force™ technology 

•	��� Extends monitor(s) up to 22.2" (56 cm) 

•	� Prevents the arm from making contact 
with the wall thanks to a removable base 
rotation stop that limits the range to 180o 

•	� Creates additional flexibility with a friction 
pivot that offers a 180o tilt 

•	� Arrives fully assembled for easy install

•	� Includes a 10-year warranty

•	� Multiple desk attachment options  
are available with MXV arms and as 
accessory kits

SLEEK PROFILE AND MODERN DESIGN: LIGHTWEIGHT ARM 
ELEVATES YOUR SPACE WITH FUNCTIONALITY AND STYLE

The sleek and lightweight MXV Desk Monitor Arm incorporates a modern V-shaped 
design with proven engineering to create a stable yet flexible platform for your 
screen. With a slim profile, MXV offers 13" (33 cm) of height adjustment, a minimum 
of 22.2" (56 cm) of extension, integrated tilt and more — all on a convenient swivel 
base. The arm’s adjustability helps increase viewing comfort, while its upscale finish 
leaves a stylish impression. 

MXV DESK MOUNT MONITOR ARM  
POLISHED ALUMINUM

MXV Desk Monitor Arm
SLIM PROFILE  •  LIGHTWEIGHT  •  ROTATIONAL CONTROL
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MXV DESK DUAL MONITOR ARM 
POLISHED ALUMINUM

MXV Desk Monitor Arm

MXV Desk Monitor Arm 
with C-Clamp

(Under Mount/Top Mount)
MXV Desk Dual  

Monitor Arm

MXV Desk Dual Monitor 
Arm with C-Clamp

(Under Mount/Top Mount)
MXV Desk Monitor Arm, 

No Clamp

Part #  
(color)

45-486-026 (polished aluminum) 
Americas/APAC 

45-486-216 (white) Worldwide 
45-486-231 (silver) APAC

Under Mount C-Clamp
45-508-216 (white) 

Top Mount C-Clamp
45-531-216 (white)

45-496-026 (polished aluminum) 
Americas/APAC 

45-496-216 (white) Worldwide 
45-496-231 (silver) APAC

Under Mount C-Clamp
45-518-216 (white) 

Top Mount C-Clamp
45-530-216 (white)

45-545-216 (white)
MXV Desk Monitor Arm

45-546-216 (white)
MXV Desk Dual Monitor Arm 

Includes
Fully assembled arm with 2-piece 

mounting clamp and monitor 
mounting hardware

Fully assembled arm with 
mounting C-Clamp and  

monitor mounting hardware

Fully assembled dual arm with 
2-piece mounting clamp and 
monitor mounting hardware

Fully assembled dual arm with 
mounting C-Clamp and  

monitor mounting hardware

Fully assembled dual arm and 
monitor mounting hardware

Typical LCD Size  34"  24"
45-545-216:  34"
45-546-216:  24"

LCD SIZE IS APPROXIMATION. DIMENSION IS DIAGONAL MEASUREMENT OF SCREEN.  
LCD SIZE MAY BE EXCEEDED AS LONG AS SCREEN WEIGHT DOES NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM WEIGHT CAPACITY OF THE MOUNT.

Weight Capacity 7–20 lbs (3,2–9,1 kg)

Lift 13" (33 cm)

Tilt 180° 90° / 90°

Pan 180° / 360°

Rotation 360°

VESA MIS-D

Extension  22.2" (56 cm)

Product Weight 6.4 lbs (2,9 kg) 45-508-216: 5.6 lbs (2,5 kg)
45-531-216: 7.4 lbs (3,4 kg) 10.1 lbs (4,9 kg) 45-518-216: 10.67 lbs (4,84 kg)

45-530-216: 11.6 lbs (5,3 kg)
45-545-216: 5.6 lbs (2,5 kg) 
45-546-216: 9.9 lbs (4,5 kg)

Shipping  
Weight

7.5 lbs  
(3,4 kg)

8.1 lbs  
(3,7 kg)

15.1 lbs  
(6,9 kg)

45-518-216: 15 lbs (6,8 kg)
45-530-216: 16,6 lbs (7,5 kg)

45-545-216: ??? 
45-546-216: ???

Shipping 
Dimensions

34.4" x 9.3" x 7.3"
(87,5 x 23,5 x 18,5 cm)

34.7" x 9.4" x 7.3"
(88 x 23 x 18 cm)

37.2" x 15.7" x 7.6" 
(94,5 x 39,8 x 19,5 cm)

37.4" x 15.5" x 7.5" 
(95 x 39,4 x 19 cm) ???

MXV Desk Monitor Arm
SEVERAL DESK ATTACHMENT OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE

2-Piece  
Desk Clamp

Under Mount 
C-Clamp

Top Mount  
C-Clamp

Grommet  
Mount

MXV Desk Monitor Arm

1.2"
(31mm)

0.8"
(20mm)

1.8" - 2.1"
(46-53mm)

1.9"
(49mm)
0" - .28"
(0-7mm)

1.7"
(44mm)

1.2"
(31mm)

1.7" - 2.7"
(44-70mm)

1.9"
(49mm)

0.1" - 0.98"
(3 -25mm)

0.8"
(21 mm)

2"
(52 mm)

3.8"
(99mm)

1.2"
(30mm)

0.47" - 1.25” 
(12-32mm)

4.3" (111mm)

1.5" (38.5mm)

2.8" (72mm)

.78" (20mm)

<1.3"
(32mm)

.31"-1.25"
(8-31mm)

• Use when mounting to edge of desk is not 
available or not preferred.

• Use when base does not reach edge of desk 
when monitors are in desired location.

• Available only as accessory.

Available only as accessory

HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR DESK ATTACHMENT

Standard 2-Piece Desk Clamp

• This is the most common option.
• It can slide on from back or side of desk.
• It can also disassemble to attach when no space behind 

desk is available.
• Requires space under desk.
• Works with wide variety of desk sizes and shapes.

This is the most common option

C-Clamp (under mount)

* *

• Used in Pro-offi  ce furniture systems.
• Use when the space for clamp under desk is very limited.
* Requires 1.2” (31 mm)  from edge of desk to slide on from the back 

or can slide on from the side if possible.
• Also available as accessory.
• Has 0.8" (2cm) setback from edge of desk  to allow room for divider 

panels.

Less common option

C-Clamp (top mount)

• Used in Pro-offi  ce furniture systems.
• Use when there is a need to attach clamp from above 

the desk. 
• Use when the space for clamp under 

desk is very limited.
* Requires open space  from edge of desk to slide on 

from the back or can slide on from the side if possible.
• Also available as accessory.
• Has 0.8" (2cm) setback from edge of desk  to allow 

room for divider panels.

Less common option

Grommet Mount

1"-1.26"
(25-32 mm)

0.5”-1.26"
(12-32 mm)

0.5"-1.26"
(12-32mm)

2.4"
(61 mm)

1.7"
(44 mm)

0.9"
(23 mm)

2.7"
(67 mm)

0.75"
(19 mm)

3.8"
(97 mm)4.6"

(118 mm)
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Most common  
attachment

Slides on from back  
or side of desk

Works with a wide 
variety of desk sizes 

and shapes

Use when the space 
for clamp under 

desk is very limited
Presents a cleaner 

look
Requires minimum 
space under desk 

for attachment 

Attaches above  
the desk surface  
for an easier and  
more ergonomic 

installation
Requires minimum 
space under desk 

for attachment 

Use when  
mounting to edge  

of desk is not 
available or not 

preferred

Included with some products and also available as accessory kits


